BUSINESSES & ORGANIZATIONS IN TOWN OF COLTON OR WITH TOWN OF COLTON ADDRESSES

Name

Colton AmVets Post 262

Colton Broom Ball League

Colton Historical Society

Colton-Pierrepont Senior
Racquetteers

Colton-Pierrepont PTSA

Colton-Pierrepont Teachers’
Association

Colton Dirt Dogs ATV Club

Colt’s Pride Booster Club, Inc.

Diamond Sportsmen Club

Friends of the Colton
Hepburn Library

Friends of Higley Flow
State Park

Higley Association

Racquette Valley Fish &
Game Club

Sno-Skippers
Snowmobile Association

Sunday Rock ATV Club

CLUBS & SOCIAL GROUPS
(As of April 4, 2016)

Phone Number

Location

315-262-2507

315-262-2524

315-262-2759

315-244-9956

315-265-5629

315-262-2433

315-262-2947

315-212-0070

315-262-2947

5082 State Hwy 56
Colton

Swift Field
South Colton

Colton Museum
Main Street, Colton

159 Cold Brook Drive
South Colton

2812 State Hwy 56
South Colton

Fuhr Road

233 Colton Brook Dr
South Colton

159 Cold Brook Dr
South Colton

South Colton

Additional Information

Commander — Glenn Arquiett

Contact — Dan Murphy
coltonbroomball@gmail.com

President - Cynthia Hennessy

Contact — Arlene Gotham

Treasurer — Rebecca Blackmer

Contact — Dan Murphy
coltondirtdogs@gmail.com

Treasurer — Scott Muller

Contact — Les Frank

Contact — Carol McRobbie
collib@ncls.org

President — Tom French
higleyfriends@gmail.com

President — Linden Snyder
Higleydus@gmail.com
Contact — Mary Long

Contact — Danny Collins

Contact — Mary Long



