## **BUSINESSES & ORGANIZATIONS IN TOWN OF COLTON OR WITH TOWN OF COLTON ADDRESSES**

## CLUBS & SOCIAL GROUPS (As of April 4, 2016)

<u>Name</u>	Phone Number	<u>Location</u>	Additional Information
Colton AmVets Post 262	315-262-2507	5082 State Hwy 56 Colton	Commander – Glenn Arquiett
Colton Broom Ball League		Swift Field South Colton	Contact – Dan Murphy coltonbroomball@gmail.com
Colton Historical Society	315-262-2524	Colton Museum Main Street, Colton	President - Cynthia Hennessy
Colton-Pierrepont Senior Racquetteers	315-262-2759		Contact – Arlene Gotham
Colton-Pierrepont PTSA			Treasurer – Rebecca Blackmer
Colton-Pierrepont Teachers' Association			
Colton Dirt Dogs ATV Club		159 Cold Brook Drive South Colton	Contact – Dan Murphy coltondirtdogs@gmail.com
Colt's Pride Booster Club, Inc.	315-244-9956		Treasurer – Scott Muller
Diamond Sportsmen Club	315-265-5629	2812 State Hwy 56 South Colton	Contact – Les Frank
Friends of the Colton Hepburn Library			Contact – Carol McRobbie collib@ncls.org
Friends of Higley Flow State Park			President – Tom French higleyfriends@gmail.com
Higley Association	315-262-2433	Fuhr Road	President – Linden Snyder Higley4us@gmail.com
Racquette Valley Fish & Game Club	315-262-2947	233 Colton Brook Dr South Colton	Contact – Mary Long
Sno-Skippers Snowmobile Association	315-212-0070	159 Cold Brook Dr South Colton	Contact – Danny Collins
Sunday Rock ATV Club	315-262-2947	South Colton	Contact – Mary Long